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Legia MTB Maraton
Miejsce: Ptock
Data: 05 wrzesien 2010
Kategoria: OPEN Legia MTB Maraton
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Nr
167
131
241
3
228
261
78
40
431
219
45
428
444
300
187
135
18
23
22
35
99
41
43
453
30
432
60
426
61

222
75
178
429
16
439
37
114
21
115
126
373
12
52

Kategoria
M2
M1
M1
M3
M3
M3
M1
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M5
M4
M3
MJ
M3
M5
M4
M2
MJ
M6
M4
M1
M4
M6
M4
K3
M6
M4
M2
M2
K1
M1
M4
M5
M3
M4
M6
M4

Nazwisko
Rekawek
Skarzynski
Szala
Chadzynski
Mioduszewski
Pelucha
Grodowski
Jastrzebski
Lewandowski
Abramczyk
Dobrzynski
Badura
Obrebski
Zakowicz
Jusinski
Barankiewicz
Bestry
Niedzwiedz
Bednarski
Goszczynski
Wasiak
Karny

Morlo
Kosinski
Burda
Kokoszczynski
Wasilewski
Tomczak
Jedrzejewski
Tomczak
Sawicki
Luboinska
Salamonowski
Wilk

Supryk
Gajewski
Jedrzejewska
tyjak
Szeszko
tyjak
Kochaniak
Warchatowski
Ignatowicz

Skorupowski

TimePro

Imie
Radostaw
Piotr
Tomasz
Daniel
Artur
Artur

Jan
Andrzej
Barttomiej
Roman
Michat
Patryk
Krzysztof
Pawet
Arkadiusz
Piotr
Stawomir
Andrzej
Tomasz
Mateusz
Gerard
Wojciech
Marek
Jacek
Jan
Janusz
Andrzej
Jacek
Marek
Wiodzimierz
Jarostaw
Urszula
Marek
Jacek
Bartosz
Jacek
Dorota
Piotr
Cezary
Marek
Rafat
Robert
Przemystaw

Jacek

Miejscowos¢
Garwolin
Warszawa

Warszawa

Warszawa
ZALESIE GORNE
Warszawa
warszawa
Warszawa
Plochocin
Warszawa
Olsztyn
Warszawa
Swiercze
Jasienica
Wieliszew
Warszawa
Warszawa
Piastow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Nowa Iwiczna
Ptock
Warszawa
Ptock
Makéw Mazowiecki
Warszawa
Legionowo
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
piaseczno
Warszawa
Warszawa
Plock
Legionowo
Warszawa
Runow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Plock
Warszawa

Kwirynow

LEG
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Team

Kross Racing Team
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Warszawski Klub Kolarski

Danielo

ATHLETIC BODY
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Legion Serwis

GBS PROJECT TEAM
Action Team

Legion Serwis

Michelin Team

Legion Serwis

retro bike team
www.SwiatRoweréw.com.pl
SKR Voyager WAT
Legion Serwis

Legion Serwis

Legion Serwis
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Rower-Mot MTB Team
Legion Serwis

Legion Serwis
Warszawski Klub Kolarski

MKK OLSH TEAM

Goggle Pro Active Eyewear
PRODENT - skleprowerowy.pl
AGR WELODROM

AGR WELODROM

AGR WELODROM

teamX

AGR WELODROM
PRODENT - skleprowerowy.pl
Legion Serwis

Legion Serwis

Legion Serwis

AGR WELODROM

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

Wynik

01:46:33
01:46:33
01:46:33
01:50:22
01:50:24
01:50:25
01:50:26
01:52:55
01:53:30
01:53:32
01:54:59
01:57:42
01:57:44
01:57:44
01:58:34
01:59:52
02:01:09
02:01:09
02:01:11
02:01:23
02:02:36
02:02:36
02:03:26
02:04:10
02:04:33
02:05:36
02:05:37
02:05:39
02:05:41
02:06:09
02:07:15
02:07:17
02:08:43
02:09:08
02:09:11
02:09:52
02:11:57
02:13:06
02:13:08
02:13:09
02:13:12
02:13:17
02:16:18
02:16:19
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Pkt
500
500
499.99
500
499.86
499.77
482.4
488.75
486.23
486.08
479.93
45259
468.75
452.46
465.48
444 43
500
500
455.39
500
450.12
494.08
490.78
429.02
487.35
500
482.25
424.03
481.99
497.77
476.02
500
487.85
469.13
412.38
410.23
500
400.27
455
454.96
414.34
454.48
460.73
444.41

RATQONW

V-$r
29.28 km/h

Strata
29.28 km/h  00:00:00
29.28 km/h  00:00:00
28.27 km/h  00:03:49
28.26 km/h  00:03:51
28.25 km/h  00:03:52
28.25 km/h  00:03:53
27.63 km/h  00:06:22
27.49 km/h  00:06:57
27.48 km/h  00:06:59
27.13 km/h  00:08:26
26.5km/h  00:11:09
26.5km/h  00:11:11
26.5km/h  00:11:11
26.31 km/h  00:12:00
26.03 km/h  00:13:19
25.75 km/h  00:14:36
25.75 km/h  00:14:36
25.74 km/h  00:14:38
25.7 km/h  00:14:50
25.45 km/h  00:16:03
25.45 km/h  00:16:03
25.28 km/h  00:16:53
25.12 km/h  00:17:37
25.05 km/h  00:17:59
24.84 km/h  00:19:02
24.84 km/h  00:19:04
24.83 km/h  00:19:05
24.82 km/h  00:19:08
24.73 km/h  00:19:36
24.52 km/h  00:20:42
24.51 km/h
24.24 km/h  00:22:10
24.16 km/h  00:22:34
2415 km/h  00:22:38
24.02 km/h  00:23:18
23.64 km/h  00:04:39
23.44 km/h  00:26:33
23.43 km/h  00:26:35
23.43 km/h  00:26:36
23.42 km/h  00:26:39
23.41 km/h  00:26:44
22.89 km/h  00:29:45
22.89 km/h  00:29:45

info@timepro.pl

www.timepro.pl



Strona 2

Legia MTB Maraton
Miejsce: Ptock
Data: 05 wrzesien 2010
Kategoria: OPEN Legia MTB Maraton

M Mkat
43 10
4 3
3 1
4 1
45 13
6 1
47 6
48 12
5 2
49 13
50 8
51 14
52 15
53 16
54 5
55 6
56 4
6 2
57 14
58 7
59 9
60 10
61 17
62 15
63 18
64 19
7 3
8 3
65 11

Nr
19
49
58
54
436
88
17
32
434
20
76
117
441
98
38
422
362
15
442
24
381
438
433
437
443
14
130
297
298

Kategoria
M4
MJ
K4
K2
M3
M4
M1
M4
K2
M4
M2
M3
M3
M3
M6
M6
M5
K3
M4
M6
M2
M2
M3
M4
M3
M3
K3
K2
M2

Nazwisko
Jaworski
Majewski
Konczycka
Osuch
Styczen
Hofman
Piatkowski
Skarzynski
Pakulska
Kurdziatek
Wachowiec
Wolanin
Skork

Niziot
Mioduszewski
Borkowski
Wojciechowski
Supryk
Tomaszewski
Mroczkowski
Stawski
Lipczynski
Imbirski
Tyminski
Gralicki
Cieciera
Cieciera
Kruczyk
Lembke

TimePro

Imie
Waldemar
Barttomiej
Matgorzata
Marta
Wojciech
Tomasz
Tomasz
Marek
Katarzyna
Czestaw
Maciej
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Roman
Wojtek
Zygmunt
Renata
Marek
Mirostaw
Pawet
Marek
Pawet
Dariusz
Stawomir
Pawet
Aneta
Monika

Jakub

Miejscowos¢
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Otwock

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Gostynin
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Plock
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Ptock
WARSZAWA
Ptock
Ptock

Ptock

Ptock
Warszawa
Warszawa
Sochaczew

Sochaczew
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RAT

Team Wynik Pkt
Legion Serwis 02:16:32 443.7
Warszawski Klub Kolarski 02:19:29 435.17
PRODENT - skleprowerowy.pl 02:19:30 500
Plannja Racing Team 02:20:49 500
02:21:13 390.8
INTER-TEAM 02:22:47 424.26
SPEED RACING TEAM 02:23:27 371.4
Legion Serwis 02:25:23 416.66
02:25:25 484.18
Legion Serwis 02:25:29 416.38
AGR WELODROM 02:26:55 362.63
AGR WELODROM 02:27:20 374.58
02:27:22 374.47
02:30:09 367.54
02:30:11 418.14
02:30:15 417.94
02:30:48 401.69
AGR WELODROM 02:31:21 420.53
02:35:01 390.78
02:35:36 403.57
02:38:49 335.45
02:40:39 331.63
02:44:07 336.26
02:50:14 355.84
02:52:56 319.14
AGR WELODROM 02:56:25 312.83
AGR WELODROM 02:56:25 360.77

03:15:45 359.67
03:15:45 272.15
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22.85 km/h
22.37 km/h
22.36 km/h
22.16 km/h
22.09 km/h
21.85 km/h
21.75 km/h
21.46 km/h
21.46 km/h
21.44 km/h
21.24 km/h
21.18 km/h
21.17 km/h
20.78 km/h
20.77 km/h
20.76 km/h
20.69 km/h
20.61 km/h
20.13 km/h
20.05 km/h
19.64 km/h
19.42 km/h
19.01 km/h
18.33 km/h
18.04 km/h
17.68 km/h
17.68 km/h
15.94 km/h
15.94 km/h

Strata

00:29:59
00:32:55
00:12:12
00:13:31
00:34:40
00:36:14
00:36:54
00:38:50
00:18:07
00:38:56
00:40:21
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:43:36
00:43:38
00:43:42
00:44:15
00:24:03
00:48:28
00:49:03
00:52:16
00:54:05
00:57:34
01:03:41
01:06:22
01:09:52
00:49:07
01:08:27
01:29:12

info@timepro.pl

www.timepro.pl



